

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
1.	005(a)	Added exclusion for subsection (b) of this section.	Provides a noncrude oil tank vessel or barge (NC TV/B) with a streamlined plan an exemption from 18 AAC 75.005 – 18 AAC 75.085.
2.	005(b)	Added subsection (b) to exempt NC TV/B with an approved streamlined plan from 18 AAC 75.005 - 18 AAC 75.085.	Provides a NC TV/B with a streamlined plan an exemption from 18 AAC 75.005 – 18 AAC 75.085.
3.	320(a)(5)	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined’. Replaced statutory reference with regulatory reference.	Provides for continuity with regulatory provisions. Corrected a cross reference.
4.	400(a)	Added a provision for NC TV/B with a storage capacity of less than 500 barrels to apply for a streamlined plan.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
5.	405(c)	‘Nontank vessel’ streamlined application replaced with streamlined plan application.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
6.	421(a)	Removed ‘nontank vessel’.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
7.	421(b)	Removed ‘nontank vessel’.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
8.	421(c)	Moved the reference to ‘nontank vessel’.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarifies that only nontank vessel streamlined plans can be suspended.
9.	421(e)	Moved the reference to ‘nontank vessel’. Moved the ‘suspend’ language’.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarifies than only nontank vessel streamlined plans can be suspended.
10.	421(f)	Removed ‘nontank vessel’.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
11.	426 header	‘Nontank vessel streamlined’ changed to simply ‘Streamlined’.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
12.	426(9)	Repealed and readopted. Addition of two subparagraphs to clarify the response planning standard calculation for streamlined plans for nontank vessels, and NC TV/B with less than 500 barrels storage capacity.	Describes the response planning standard calculation of (A) a nontank vessel as it relates to its maximum fuel capacity, and (B) a NC TV/B with storage capacity of less than 500 barrels.
13.	426(11)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
14.	426(12)(A)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
15.	426(12)(B)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed descriptor 'vessel fuel' for classification.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process. The descriptor 'vessel fuel' is not needed to establish classifications under 18 AAC 75.561(b)(1) Table F.
16.	426(12)(C)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
17.	426(13)(A)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
18.	426(13)(B)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed descriptor 'vessel fuel' for classification.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process. The descriptor 'vessel fuel' is not needed to establish classifications under 18 AAC 75.561(b)(1) Table F.
19.	426(13)(C)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
20.	428(a)	Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
21.	428(a)(1)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
22.	428(a)(2)(A)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
23.	428(a)(2)(B)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
24.	429	New section adds requirements for onboard equipment, training, and personnel for NC TV/B with a streamlined plan.	The new section requires additional onboard equipment to ensure immediate response capability by a NC TV/B crew until their cleanup contractor arrives. NC TV/B operations are most likely to occur in remote, nearshore locations. This provision is intended to mitigate potential oil spill impacts to human health, wildlife, and the environment.
25.	456	Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
26.	456(a)(2)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed descriptor 'vessel fuel' for classification.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. The descriptor 'vessel fuel' is not necessary for application of 18 AAC 75.566(a)(2).
27.	456(a)(3)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed descriptor 'vessel fuel' for classification.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. The descriptor 'vessel fuel' is not necessary for application of 18 AAC 75.566(a)(3).
28.	456(a)(5)	Added a new section that requires an applicant to meet the onboard equipment, training, and personnel requirements of 18 AAC 75.429.	Establishes department approval criteria for NC TV/B streamlined plans.
29.	456(b)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
30.	456(c)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
31.	465(a)(1)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
32.	465(a)(2)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
33.	465(f)	Removed 'nontank vessel'. Added 'streamlined'. Editorial change.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarification of statutory authority for vessels with an approved streamlined plan.
34.	465(f)(1)	Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
35.	475(a)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
36.	485(a)	Added authority to conduct exercises for NC TV/B operating under a streamlined plan. Removed 'nontank vessel plan'.	Establishes department authority to conduct announced and unannounced drills of onboard equipment requirements in 18 AAC 75.429 for a NC TV/B operating under a streamlined plan, and sets a schedule for maximum number of exercises in a 12-month period. 'Nontank vessel plan' is a remnant of nontank vessel equivalent plans, which were repealed in 2016.
37.	490(a)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
38.	501	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'. Removed the reference to statute.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. The reference to statute was only applicable to nontank vessels. The regulatory reference includes all streamlined plans.
39.	501(a)(1)(A)	Removed the reference to statute.	The reference to statute was only applicable to nontank vessels. The regulatory reference includes all streamlined plans.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
40.	501(a)(1)(B)	Removed the reference to statute.	The reference to statute was only applicable to nontank vessels. The regulatory reference includes all streamlined plans.
41.	501(a)(1)(C)	Removed the reference to statute.	The reference to statute was only applicable to nontank vessels. The regulatory reference includes all streamlined plans.
42.	501(a)(2)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
43.	501(b)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Clarified registration requirements of streamlined plan cleanup contractors. Removed the reference to statute.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarifies that a contractor must be registered before they can be listed in a plan. The reference to statute was only applicable to nontank vessels. The regulatory reference includes all streamlined plans.
44.	501(c)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Clarified registration requirements for a streamlined plan incident management team. Removed the reference to statute.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarifies that an incident management team must be registered before they can be listed in a plan. The reference to statute was only applicable to nontank vessels. The regulatory reference includes all streamlined plans.
45.	501(d)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Clarified registration requirements for a streamlined plan response planning facilitator. Removed the reference to statute.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarifies that a response planning facilitator must be registered before they can be listed in a plan. The reference to statute was only applicable to nontank vessels. The regulatory reference includes all streamlined plans.
46.	501(e)	Replaced 'nontank vessels' with 'streamlined plans'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
47.	501(e)(1)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
48.	501(e)(2)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
49.	521	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
50.	521(b)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Added initial or amendment to identify applications submitted.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarifies that a contractor's application including initial or amendment submittals are covered by this subsection
51.	521 Editor's note	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Replaced 'nontank vessel cleanup' with 'the streamlined plan'. Changed contractor's application submission location to an email address.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Application submission location changed to electronic to line up with current procedure.
52.	522	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
53.	522(b)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Added language to clarify that this subsection applies to initial and amendment contractor applications.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarifies that a contractor's application including initial or amendment submittals are covered by this subsection
54.	522 Editor's note	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Replaced 'nontank vessel cleanup' with 'the streamlined plan'. Changed contractor's application submission location to an email address.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Application submission location changed to electronic to line up with current procedure.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
55.	523(b)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Added language to clarify that this subsection applies to initial and amendment contractor applications.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Clarifies that a contractor's application including initial or amendment submittals are covered by this subsection
56.	523 Editor's note	Replaced 'nontank vessel cleanup' with 'the streamlined plan'. Changed contractor's application submission location to an email address.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Application submission location changed to electronic to line up with current procedure.
57.	531	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
58.	531(a)(2)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Added subparagraphs (A) and (B).	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. The addition of subparagraphs (A) and (B) provides for specific application content requirements for nontank vessels and NC TV/B.
59.	531(a)(3)	Removed descriptor 'vessel fuel' for classification.	The descriptor 'vessel fuel' is not needed to establish classifications under 18 AAC 75.561(b)(1) Table F.
60.	531(a)(5)	Removed descriptor 'vessel fuel' for classification.	The descriptor 'vessel fuel' is not needed to establish classifications under 18 AAC 75.561(b)(1) Table F.
61.	531(a)(8)(B)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
62.	532	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
63.	532(a)(2)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Added subparagraphs (A) and (B).	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. The addition of subparagraphs (A) and (B) provides for specific application content requirements for nontank vessels and NC TV/B.
64.	532(a)(3)	Removed descriptor 'vessel fuel' for classification.	Descriptor 'vessel fuel' is not required to establish classification of 18 AAC 75.562(b), Table H.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
65.	532(a)(5)	Removed “vessel fuel” language. Added subparagraph (C) to require updates when there are changes to identified personnel.	Descriptor ‘vessel fuel’ is not required to establish classification of 18 AAC 75.562(b), Table G. Updates to changes of identified personnel will keep the department informed of changes.
66.	532(a)(8)	Removed descriptor ‘vessel fuel’ for classification.	Descriptor ‘vessel fuel’ is not required to establish classification of 18 AAC 75.562(b), Table G.
67.	532(a)(9)(B)	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined’.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
68.	533(a)(3)	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined plan’.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
69.	533(a)(4)	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined plan’.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
70.	533(a)(5)	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined’. Added subparagraphs (A) and (B).	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans. The addition of subparagraphs (A) and (B) provides for specific application content requirements for nontank vessels and NC TV/B.
71.	540(b)	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined plan’.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
72.	540(c)	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined plan’.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
73.	551	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined plan’.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
74.	551(b)	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined plan’. Added language to clarify there are multiple classifications of cleanup contractors.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans. Provides for expanded reference to the cleanup contractor classifications within 18 AAC 75.561(b)(1).
75.	551(c)	Removed descriptor ‘vessel fuel’ for classification.	18 AAC 75.531(a)(3) classifications are not based on vessel fuel.
76.	552	Replaced ‘nontank vessel’ with ‘streamlined plan’.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
77.	552(b)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
78.	552(c)	Removed descriptor 'vessel fuel' for classification.	18 AAC 75.532(a)(3) classifications are not based on vessel fuel.
79.	561	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
80.	561(a)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
81.	561(b)(1)	Added language to address multiple cleanup contractor classifications.	Provides for expanded reference to the cleanup contractor classifications within 18 AAC 75.561(b)(1) Table F.
82.	561(b)(1) Table F	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
83.	561(b)(1) Table F	Added Classification D for noncrude oil tank vessels or barges with a storage capacity less than 500 barrels.	Establishes criteria for NC TV/B streamlined plans carrying nonpersistent product. Classification D specifies the minimum requirements for a cleanup contractor's response equipment NC TV/B streamlined plans.
84.	561(b)(1) Table F Note 4b	Edited note to exempt classification D from persistent product equipment.	Footnote is not applicable to NC TV/B with a streamlined plan.
85.	561(c)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
86.	561(d)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
87.	561(e)(4)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
88.	561(f)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Added paragraphs (1) and (2).	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans. Addition of paragraphs (1) and (2) provide that cleanup contractor annual report requirements apply to both nontank and NC TV/B streamlined plans.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
89.	562	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
90.	562(a)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
91.	562(b)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
92.	562(b) Table G	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
93.	562(b) Table G	Added Classification C.	The addition of classification C addresses personnel requirements for NC TV/B streamlined plans.
94.	562(c)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
95.	562(e)(4)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
96.	562(g)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
97.	562(h)(4)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
98.	562(i)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Added paragraphs (1) and (2).	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans. Addition of paragraphs (1) and (2) specifies that incident management team annual report requirements apply to both nontank and NC TV/B streamlined plans.
99.	563(a)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
100	563(b)(2)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
101	563(c)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Added paragraphs (1) and (2).	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans. Addition of paragraphs (1) and (2) specifies that response planning facilitator annual report requirements apply to both nontank and NC TV/B streamlined plans.
102	565	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans. Editorial change.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
		Replaced 'assure' with 'ensure'.	
103	565(b)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
104	565(c)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'a nontank vessel'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
105	565(d)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
106	565(e)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
107	570(a)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
108	570(a)(2)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
109	580	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Removed 'nontank vessel'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
110	990(90)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
111	990(107)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
112	990(114)(E)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'.	Provides for reference to NC TV/B streamlined plans.
113	990(152)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Added AS 46.04.030 to plan issue authority.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.

Chapter 75 Noncrude Vessel Streamlined Plan Summary of Changes

#	18 AAC 75.### Section Changed	Summary of Change	Reason for change
114	990(153)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined plan'. Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Added AS 46.04.030 to plan issue authority.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
115	990(154)	Repealed nontank vessel plan definition	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
116	990(156)	Added streamlined plan language.	To clarify that streamlined plans for nontank vessel have a region of operation defined in 18 AAC 75.496 and all other plans have a region defined in 18 AAC 75.495.
117	990(158)	Replaced 'nontank vessel' with 'streamlined'. Added AS 46.04.030 to plan issue authority.	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process.
118	990(159)	Replaced 'a nontank vessel' with 'an oil discharge prevention and contingency plan'. Replaced 'as applicable' with 'covering a'. Added subparagraphs (A) and (B).	Provides for addition of NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity to the streamlined plan application process. Subparagraph (A) and (B) added to show a nontank vessel or a NC TV/B under 500 bbl storage capacity may apply for a streamlined plan.